MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
Improved performance in applications between 125-450 HP
Next Generation D-Frame VLT® Drive
Features Benefits
Reduced size
Reduced in size by up to 68%. The smaller new
D-Frame drive uses less panel space or wall

FC 302
High Overload
FC 102/202
Normal Overload
Model TypicalShaft
output (kW)
Output
Current
(Amps)
Model Typical Shaft
Output (kW)
Output
Current
(Amps)
Frame
FC302T5N90K 90 190 FC102T4N110
FC202T4N110 110 190
D1h/
D3hFC302T5N110 110 240 FC102T4N132
FC202T4N132 132 240
FC302T5N132 132 302 FC102T4N160
FC202T4N160 160 302
FC302T5N160 160 361 FC102T4N200
FC202T4N200 200 361
D2h/
D4hFC302T5N200 200 443 FC102T4N250
FC202T4N250 250 443
FC302T5N250 250 535 FC102T4N315
FC202T4N315 315 535
Enclosure IP 21/IP 54
(NEMA-1/NEMA-12)
IP 20
(Chassis)

P
@
 4
60
 V
FC302N90KT5 125 190
FC102N110T4
FC202N110T4
FC322N110T4
150 190
D1h/D3h D5h D6hFC302N110T5 150 240
FC102N132T4
FC202N132T4
FC322N110T4
200 240
FC302N132T5 200 302
FC102N160T4
FC202N160T4
FC322N110T4
250 302
FC302N160T5 250 361
FC102N200T4
FC202N200T4
FC322N110T4
300 361
D2h/D4h D7h D8hFC302N200T5 300 443
FC102N250T4
FC202N250T4
FC322N110T4
350 443
FC302N250T5 350 535
FC102N315T4
FC202N315T4
FC322N110T4
450 535
kW
 @
 6
90
 V
FC302N55KT7 55 73
FC102N75KT7
FC202N75KT7
FC322N75KT7
75 86
D1h/D3h D5h D6h
FC302N75KT7 75 86
FC102N90KT7
FC202N90KT7
FC322N75KT7
90 108
FC302N90KT7 90 108
FC102N110T7
FC202N110T7
FC322N75KT7
110 131
FC302N110T7 110 131
FC102N132T7
FC202N132T7
FC322N75KT7
132 155
FC302N132T7 132 155
FC102N160T7
FC202N160T7
FC322N75KT7
160 192
FC302N160T7 160 192
FC102N200T7
FC202N200T7
FC322N75KT7
200 242
D2h/D4h D7h D8h
FC302N200T7 200 242
FC102N250T7
FC202N250T7
FC322N75KT7
250 290
FC302N250T7 250 290
FC102N315T7
FC202N315T7
FC322N75KT7
315 344
FC302N315T7 315 344
FC102N400T7
FC202N400T7
FC322N75KT7
400 400